TO: Donald Evans, Ed.D., Superintendent
FROM: Evelyn Tamondong-Bradley, Assistant Superintendent, Human Resources
DATE: May 17, 2017
SUBJECT: APPROVAL OF HUMAN RESOURCES REPORT
FOR CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
The following is submitted for approval.
CLASSIFIED EMPLOYEES
Classification
(Limited Term,
Provisional,
Temporary,
Probationary, or Date Date
Name Permanent) Position FTE Location (From) (To)
SEPARATION
Carraway, Roderick Permanent Maintenance Technician 1.00 Maintenance 04/02/17
Mendez, Valerie Permanent Instructional Technician 0.40 Cragmont 04/25/17
Ruiz, Luis Permanent Grounds Gardener 1.00 Maintenance 03/31/17
Scott, Terrell Permanent Custodian | 0.50 John Muir 03/31/17
RETIREMENTS
Jackson, Aaron Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant 1.00 Nutrition Services 06/12/17
Hire Date: 01/07/2008
McBay, Ida Permanent Instructional Assistant II, 0.80 Malcolm X 06/16/17
Special Education
Hire Date: 10/19/1981
Whitaker, Myretta Permanent School Administrative 1.00 Adult School 06/30/17
Assistant I11
Hire Date: 02/13/1980
LEAVES
Diggs, Deidre Permanent Nutrition Services Satellite 0.73 Nutrition Services 03/27/17  06/01/17
Operator |
Fulmore, Reginald Permanent Custodian | 1.00 Berkeley High 04/01/17  05/31/17
llyas, Aminah Permanent School Administrative 1.00 Willard 04/01/17 04/24/17
Assistant |
NEW HIRE/REHIRE
Flores, Sheyla Probationary School Administrative 1.00 Cragmont 04/10/17 *
Assistant 1
Morones, Raul Probationary Custodian | 1.00 Operations 04/03/17 *
Perez-Herrera, Mary Probationary School Bus Driver 0.83 Transportation 04/10/17 *
NEW ASSIGNMENT
Carraway, Roderick Probationary Maintenance Engineer 1.00 Maintenance 04/03/17 *
Gaitan, Gena Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant From: 0.40 Nutrition Services 04/03/17
To: 0.77
Gilliams, Phyllis Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant From: 0.40 Nutrition Services 04/03/17
To: 0.77
Jackson, Ersetta Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant From: 0.40 Nutrition Services 04/03/17
To: 0.77
Olison, Joseph Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant From: 0.93 Nutrition Services 04/03/17
To: 1.00
Rangel-Castro, Claudia Permanent Nutrition Services Assistant From: 0.40 Nutrition Services 04/03/17
To: 0.77
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NEW ASSIGNMENT CON'T.

Remsen, Angelina Permanent
Ruiz, Luis Probationary
San Diego, Jocelyn Permanent
Salmond, Kenya Permanent
Scott, Terrell Permanent

Nutrition Services Assistant

Lead Grounds Gardener
Nutrition Services Assistant

Instructional Technician,
Before and After School
Custodian |

LIMITED TERM/PROVISIONAL/TEMPORARY

Alejo, Leticia Provisional
Alejo, Leticia Provisional
Box, Raven Provisional
Coleman, Briana Provisional
Conners, Brittany Provisional
Cornelius, Breeyan Provisional
Gardner, Sharaunda Provisional
Kelly 111, Lanny Limited Term
Long, Diane Provisional
Martin, Kelli Provisional
Moore, Sonya Provisional
Robinson, Emerson P Provisional

*Upon completion of six work months
** Upon completion of twelve work months

Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant Il,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education

School Safety Officer
Instructional Assistant 11,
Special Education
Instructional Assistant ECE
Instructional Assistant ECE

Instructional Assistant ECE

From: 0.40
To: 0.53
1.00
From: 0.87
To: 1.00
From: 0.53
To: 0.73
From: 0.50
To: 1.00

0.20
0.80

0.80

0.40
0.50
0.47

0.80

1.00
0.47

0.40
0.60

0.20

Nutrition Services

Maintenance
Nutrition Services

Arts Magnet

Emerson

John Muir
Thousand Oaks

John Muir

Malcolm X
Jefferson
LeConte

Cragmont

King Middle
Washington

Rosa Parks
Malcolm X

John Muir

04/03/17

04/03/17
04/03/17

04/10/17

04/03/17

02/24/17
03/10/17

04/10/17

04/03/17
04/03/17
04/03/17

04/10/17

04/10/17
04/10/17

04/03/17
04/03/17

04/03/17

06/30/17
06/16/17

06/16/17

06/16/17
06/16/17
06/16/17

06/16/17

06/16/17
06/16/17

06/16/17

06/16/17
06/16/17
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